
 1
DISTANCE

 6.17 Km

CUM. INT REV

0.00 0.00

1

6.17

0.25 0.25 5.92

0.37 0.12 5.80

0.75 0.38 5.42

1.89 1.14 4.28

4.11 2.22 2.06

TL at Roundabout

SO at Roundabout

KL

Liaison Stage

TULIP DESCRIPTION

Start 

SO

TL at Roundabout

2

3

4

5

6

Service Park Page

Rally Show

S35° 04.669
E138° 53.490

DADDOW RD

Alby's Road Book Program



 2

CUM. INT REV

Liaison Stage

TULIP DESCRIPTION

Service Park Page

Rally Show

4.32 0.21 1.85

4.65 0.33 1.52

4.85 0.20 1.32

5.11 0.26 1.06

5.31 0.20 0.86

5.45 0.14 0.72

SO

7

SO at Roundabout

8

9

TL at Roundabout

10

SO at Roundabout

11

TR

12

TR

WALKER ST

GAWLER ST

Alby's Road Book Program



 3

CUM. INT REV

Liaison Stage

TULIP DESCRIPTION

Service Park Page

Rally Show

5.62 0.17 0.55

5.80 0.18 0.37

5.96 0.16 0.21

6.05 0.09 0.12

6.17 0.12 0.00

13

TL

14

TR

15

TL

16

TL

17

TL into Rally Show

HUTCHINSON ST

HUTCHINSON ST

STEPHEN ST

Alby's Road Book Program


